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Thursday, January 19, 2023
Start Finish Duration Event Location
MTG 19:00 - 19:45 0:45 Mogul Team Captains Meeting online
RO 18:00 - 20:00 2:00 Registration Race Office Rre SLK office, Arevagen 1
Friday, January 20, 2023
Start Finish Duration Event Location
10:45 - 11:00 0:15 Mogul Inspection Duved Puckelarena
11:00 - 12:00 1:00 Training Men and Women
MO 12:00 - 12:10 0:10 Course Preparation
12:10 - 13:10 1:00 Training Men and Women
13:10 - 13:30 0:20 Course Preparation
MTG 19:00 - 19:45 0:45 Team Captains Meeting Draw online
RO 15:00 - 17:30 2:30 Registration Race Office Are SLK office, Arevigen 180,
Saturday, January 21, 2023
Start Finish Duration Event Location
8:30 Lift open Duved Puckelarena
9:30 - 9:45 0:15 Women's and Men's Moguls Inspection
9:45 - 10:00 0:15 Break
10:00 - 10:30 0:30 Women's and Men's Moguls Training
MO Quali 10:30 - 10:40 0:10 Course Preparation
10:40 - 10:45 0:05 Forerunners
10:45 - 12:25 1:40 Women's & Men's Moguls Qualification
12:25 - 12:45 0:20 Course Preparation
12:45 - 13:05 0:20 Women ‘s and Men s Moguls Finalist Training
13:05 - 13:15 0:10 Course Preparation
MO Final 13:15 - 14:00 0:45 Women's / Men s Moguls Finals (F1)
14:15 - 14:30 0:15 Price giving Ceremony Arena
14:30 - 15:00 0:30 Course Preparation
MTG 19:00 - 19:30 0:30 Team Captains Meeting Dual Moguls Draw online
Sunday, January 22, 2023
Start Finish Duration Event Location
8:30 Lift open Duved Puckelarena
10:00 - 10:15 0:15 Women's & Men's DM Inspection
10:15 - 10:25 0:10 Break
10:25 - 10:55 0:30 Women's & Men's DM Training
DM 10:55 - 11:10 0:15 Course Preparation
11:10 - 11:15 0:05 Forerunners
11:15 - 12:35 1:30 Women's & Men's DM Very Beginning
12:45 - 13:00 0:15 Pricegiving Arena

Departure

Monday, January 23, 2023



